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5.4.2 Alumni Contribution for last five years

Index
Sr. No. Academic Year . Amount
1. 2020-21 Nil
2 2019-20 54,237%
3% 2018-19 1,21,188 %
4. 2017-18 4,54,502%
5. 2016-17 245,726.75 %
Total 8,75,654.75 %
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SCHEDULE OF FEES RECEIVED FROM STUDENTS

SCHEDULE-"A"

Faution Fees

Al Association
Book Bank Fees

Development Fees

Other ees
Envi bees

Degree fees

Enrolment fees

Dress n.‘u'.lc

B E Exam fees

Foxcuss tees

Scholarship fees

FFinishing school fees

Total

SCHEDULE-"B"

CASH & BANK ACCOUNT

21426748.00
3423700
STULN
TRT2ONS Of
106339 .00
SO3ML00

37940.00
A727TT.00
F3Ta000 08
L ERTONRI]
sia7 40
6123954125

S ST

§9239276.25

Particulars Opening Closing
Cash in Hand 8332942 V27410
Yl Mahila Sah.Bank 160000 L6ao.0n

1ICICT Bank 1.td

BOIL
SBI S04

HDFC A ¢ No. 263G
Bank of Baroda-138
Bank of India - 00033
Bank of India - 00036
Bank of India - 00057
Bank of Baroda-303
Bank of Barodua-306
Bank of Baradu-307

13540922
IS 7228
S2602 010
2813998

160363 33

738803.31

73863838

S63IS0.04

13000

3252400

JRNNEOT

13340922
4417948
D28 T
SIANANL N
TIHU26.89
1367023:75
417850
27014796
342200
0732233

e

OSSNSO

Total

2602349 2]

733709443
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SCHEDULE- "A"

SCHEDULE OF FEES RECEIVED FROM STUDENTS

Tution Fees
Allumini Association
Book Bank Fees
Development Fees
Other fees

Envi Fees

Degree fees

Caution Money
Enrolment fees
Exam fees

EBC Fees received
B E Exam fees
University fees paid
Excess fees
Scholarship fees
Finishing school fees

Total

SCHEDULE- "B"

CASH & BANK ACCOUNT

Cash in Hand

Ytl Mahila Sah.Bank

ICICI Bank Ltd

BOI

SBI 5404

HDFC A/c No.265049

Bank of Baroda

Bank of India - 00055

Bank of India - 00036

Bank of India - 00057

Bank of Baroda-303

Bank of Baroda-306

Bank of Baroda-307
Total

23379022.20

121188.00
221387.00
2557754.00
9466.00
6280.00
62040.00
9000.00
26130.00
947343.00
2502946.00
509540.00
0.00
568000.00
44296743.95
1851220.00

Opening

68926.42
1600.00
135409.22
454514.12
25651.00
16917.78
2975746.37
1712155.89
458024.98
213116.58

Closing

85529.42
1600.00
135409.22
11577.28
84602.00
28139.98
166365.35
738803.54
758638.38
506350.04

7378.00 4130.00
48901.00 52524.00
60505.00] 28880.00]

6178846.56

2602549.2]




SCHEDULE- "A"
SCHEDULE OF FEES RECEIVED FROM STUDENTS

Tution Fees

57689275.00
Development Feeg 3825277.00
Allumini Association 454502.00
Book Bank Fees 215397.00
Scholarship EBC 4757313.00
Student Reg Fees 2873264.00
Other Fees 94570.00
Finishing School Fees 2393284.00
BE & ME exam Fees 2394870.00
Bus fees received 611555.00
Late Fee 79345.00
Ind. Tour 424500.00
Dress Code Fees 1426394.00
Scholarship received 21645299.00
Uni Rechecking Fees 73200.00
Coilege Fees 154882000

Total

SCHEDULE- "B"

100506865.00
—_—

SCHEDULE OF FEES RECEIVED FROM STUDENTS

Closing Balance :

Cash in Hand

Ytl Mahila Sah.Bank
ICICI Bank Ltd

Bank of India

HDFC A/c No.265049
Bank of Baroda

Bank of India - 00055
Bank of India - 00056
Bank of India - 00057
Bank of Baroda-305
Bank of Baroda-306
Bank of Baroda-307

Total

85470.00
1600.00
0.00
45451412
16917.78
2975746.37
1712155.89
458024.98
213116.58
7378.00
48901.00
60505.00
6034329.72
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SCHEDULE- "A"
SCHEDULE OF FEES RECEIVED FROM STUDENTS

SCHEDULE OF FE b R e e ———————

Tution Fees 33216127.00
Development Fees 4688770.00
Allumini Association ' 24572675
Book Bank Fees 403506.00
Scholarship EBC 3216050.00
Enviormment Fees 29157.00
Fine & Other Fees 82341.00
Finishing School Fees 2571348.00
Brousher fees 6550.00
Bus fees received 203520.00
Exam fees 3427733.00
Xerox cash 712.00
Libarary Book Fees 334000.00
Scholarship received 55424838.00
College Fees 1712077.20

Total 105562455.95

SCHEDULE- "B"
SCHEDULE OF FEES RECEIVED FROM STUDENTS

Closing Balance :

Cash in Hand 78327.42
Ytl Mahila Sah.Bank 1600.00
ICICI Bank Ltd 209609.22
Bank of India 657629.59
HDFC A/c No.265049 11818.88
Bank of Baroda 143959.50
Bank of India - 00055 9982.75
Bank of India - 00056 9982.75
Bank of India - 00057 9982.75
Bank of Baroda-305 10000.00
Bank of Baroda-306 10000.00
Bank of Baroda-307 10000.001

Total 1252892.86

Dr.Hemant M. Baradkar
Principal
Jagadambha College of Engineering &
Technology,Arni Road Kinhi.Yavatme!




